SANWA SHOOTING STUDIO

Price list

Basic charge 4h ¥ 40,000 Over charge ¥10000 / 1h

Late night surcharge 25%(22:00-5:00)

¥2500 / 1h
Electricity usage fee ¥110 / 1kw
X Parking lot available (No reservations possible. First come first served)
[ Light ] [ Butterflys ]
5K ¥3,000 TUBE Frame 12X 12 ft ¥4,000
2K ¥1,200 TUBE Frame 9 X 12 ft ¥3,500
1K ¥600 TUBE Frame 6 X9 ft ¥3,000
4Kw SKY LIGHT ¥2.400 TUBE Frame 6 X6 ft ¥2,000
500w UPPER HORIZON LIGHT ¥300 WHITE SILK (1/2 STOP) 6 X9 ft ¥3,500
1kw SCOOP LIGHT ¥600 WHITE SILK (1/2 STOP) 6 X6 ft ¥3,000
500W ERISPOT LIGHT ¥300 M Other textail are the same price as the frame
200W ERISPOT LIGHT ¥120
12x12 ft | 9x12 ft 6x9 ft 6x6 ft
TUBE Frame 1 2 3 4
[ Stand ] WHITE SILK i i 2 2
WHITE SILK (1/2 STOP) — — 2 2
LOW STAND for 1kw LIGHT ¥300 BOUNCE SILK 1 1 — 1
LOW STAND for 5kw LIGHT ¥500 GRID CLOTH 1 1 1 —
LIGHT STAND ¥1,000 LITE GRID CLOTH 1 1 1 1
SOLID — — 1 1
[ Grip ] GRID CLOTH SILENT — — — 1
[ Others ]
G Hanger ¥100
END JAW 6 CLAMP ¥500 AC RECEPTACLE 15A 10m 2P ¥200
Holders ¥500 SAND BAG ¥200
Elenclip ¥100 APPLE BOX ¥200
FLAT TABLE 3x3ft ¥1,000
[ Frame ] FLAT TABLE 3x6ft ¥2,000
RE FAN ¥4,000
OPEN FRAME 4x4ft ¥600 SOLID(LARGE) ¥8,000
FLOPPY FLAG 4x4ft ¥1,500 SOLID(MIDDLE) ¥5,000
BLACK FLAG LARGE ¥500 MIC BOOM STAND ¥3,500
BLACK FLAG MIDDLE ¥400 DIGITAL GREEN SCREEN 6x9m  ¥40,000
BLACK FLAG SMALL ¥300 ALTIMAT BLUE (SEAT) 9.5mx7.5 ¥20,000
OPEN FLAG LARGE ¥500 ALTIMAT BLUE (SEAT) 6.0mx5.0 ¥15,000
OPEN FLAG MIDDLE ¥400 GREEN PAPER ¥1,500

% If you cancel two days before the scheduled studio usage date, a 50% cancellation fee will be charged,

and if you cancel the day before or on the day of the studio, a 100% cancellation fee will be charged.




